Customer Approval Feedback
REMARK:
臺慶精密電子(昆山)有限公司
TAI-TECHADVANCEDELECTRONICS(KUNSHAN)CO.,LTD
SHINWHA ROAD, KUNJIA HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK, KUN-SHAN,
JIANG-SU, CHINA
TEL: +86-512-57619396 FAX: +86-512-57619688
E-mail: sales@tai-tech.cn

Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) ±20%
I sat
(A)typ.
I sat
(A)Max.
I rms
(A)typ.
I rms
(A)Max.
HPC4012TF-1R0Y 1.0 ±30% 1V100K 0.042 3.30 2.80 2.50 2.20
HPC4012TF-2R2M 2.2 ±20% 1V100K 0.060 1.95 1.65 2.20 1.90
HPC4012TF-3R3M 3.3 ±20% 1V100K 0.070 1.60 1.40 1.90 1.70
HPC4012TF-4R7M 4.7 ±20% 1V100K 0.095 1.40 1.20 1.70 1.50
HPC4012TF-6R8M 6.8 ±20% 1V100K 0.125 1.10 0.90 1.50 1.30
HPC4012TF-100M 10 ±20% 1V100K 0.180 1.00 0.80 1.30 1.10
HPC4012TF-150M 15 ±20% 1V100K 0.260 0.80 0.65 0.95 0.75
HPC4012TF-220M 22 ±20% 1V100K 0.400 0.60 0.50 0.72 0.62
Note:
Isat：Saturation Current (Isat) will cause L0 to drop approximately 30%.
Irms：Heat Rated Current (Irms) will cause the coil temperature rise approximately ΔT of 40℃
1. This specification applies Low Profile Power Inductors.